Lighting & Control Specialists
LED VISUAL SIGNAL LIGHT
Available as a single or dual unit•
Available in 120 VAC, 240 •
VAC, 12, 24 or 48 VDC
Unique optically designed lens •
to enhance LED operation and
provide 360° visibility

the LED solution to your lighting challenges.
application
ordering information
Single Units
part number Color
860-1R0X-001 Red
860-1G0X-001 Green
860-1Y0X-001 Yellow (Amber)
860-1B0X-001 Blue
860-1W0X-001 White
Replacement Light Assemblies
part number Color
860-1R0X Single, Red
860-1G0X Single, Green
860-1Y0X Single, Yellow (Amber)
860-1B0X Single, Blue
860-1W0X Single, White
Dual Units
part number color
860-1R0X-002 Red
860-1G0X-002 Green
860-1Y0X-002 Yellow (Amber)
860-1B0X-002 Blue
860-1W0X-002 White
Input Voltage Chart
X = 1 120 VAC
X = 2 240 VAC
X = 3 12 VDC